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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197)

Function
CJP

E1

E2

E3

E4

DD 5

DD 6

H7

HS8

Function
CJP

E1

E2

E3

E4

DD 5

DD 6

H7

HS8

Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

JURY COMPOSITION
Trampoline Women

Name

STOYCHEVA Mariela
KHOPERIA Rusudan
MARTINELLI Matteo
BOROVSKA Natalya
LUKASIK Anzhalika
KOVALEVA Tatiana
KRASOUSKAYA Sviatlana
SOTNIKOVA Anna
LEBEDZEVA Natallia

Trampoline Men

Name

PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana
UNAL Hakan

ANTONE Vera
SHEVCHENKO Natalia
FOLEY Mark

VANGELOVA Mariya
KHILKO Ekaterina
STSIATSKOVA Viktoryia
GULIYEV Kamil

NOC
BUL
GEO

ITA
UKR
BLR
USA
BLR
RUS
BLR

NOC
BLR
TUR
LAT
RUS
CAN
BUL
uZzB
BLR
AZE



SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197)

Function
CJP

E1

E2

E3

E4

DD 5

DD 6

H7

HS8

Function
CJP

E1

E2

E3

E4

DD 5

DD 6

H7

HS8

Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

JURY COMPOSITION
Synchro Women

Name

VANGELOVA Mariya
SHEVCHENKO Natalia
UNAL Hakan
LEBEDZEVA Natallia
FOLEY Mark

KHOPERIA Rusudan
BOROVSKA Natalya
GULIYEV Kamil
KRASOUSKAYA Sviatlana

Synchro Men

Name

KOVALEVA Tatiana
SOTNIKOVA Anna
ANTONE Vera
STSIATSKOVA Viktoryia
KHILKO Ekaterina
PASHKOUSKAYA Sviatlana
STOYCHEVA Mairiela
LUKASIK Anzhalika
MARTINELLI Matteo

NOC
BUL
RUS
TUR
BLR
CAN
GEO
UKR
AZE
BLR

NOC
USA
RUS
LAT
BLR
uZzB
BLR
BUL
BLR

ITA
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Group 1
1. #9326
#9327
2. #9794
#7164
3. #24170
#24172
4. #23723
#23740
5. #7326
#13477
6. #16042
#30331

© 2013-2016

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, WOMEN - Qualification

16.08.2017, 19:40 - 20:30 Group 4

PENEVA
PENEVA
ZEMLIANAIA

Mariela
Hristina

Veronika

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana

MANKEVICH
BAHAMOLAVA
MAKULOVA
MANOLOVA
ZHIGALOVA
AFONINA
SILHAN
WEBSTER

Palina
Valiantsina
Anita
Desislava
Ekaterina
Karina
Shea Lynn

Cheyenne Sarah Lee

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

kg
-

BLR, RTSOP
BLR, Vitebsk
BUL

BUL

RUS, Rostov reg
RUS, Rostov reg
USA

USA

Contact us
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1. #9794
#7164

2. #24170
#24172

3. #9326
#9327

4. #7326
#13477

5. #16042
#30331

6. #23723
#23740

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, WOMEN — Qualification

ZEMLIANAIA  Veronika
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana
MANKEVICH Palina
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina
PENEVA Mariela
PENEVA Hristina
ZHIGALOVA Ekaterina
AFONINA Karina
SILHAN Shea Lynn
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah Lee
MAKULOVA Anita
MANOLOVA Desislava

AZE
AZE
M BLR, RTSOP
‘MM BLR, Vitebsk
B BUL
I BUL

I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg

USA
USA

I BUL
I BUL

S1

0.2.5
15

0.7.5
1.25

2.0
1.75

0.7.5
0.2.5

2.5
3.0

1.5
2.75

S2

1.0
3.0

1.25
2.25

15
1.75

0.5
1.0

2.5
3.0

2.25
2.75

S3

1.25
1.5

1.25
2.0

2.25
2.25

1.25
1.25

2.5
2.75

2.0
3.75

S4

1.0
2.75

1.25
15

1.75
1.75

1.25
1.5

2.5
35

2.0
2.75

S5

0.5
2.75

2.0
1.75

2.0
2.5

1.25
1.0

2.75
3.0

2.5
3.25

S6

1.75
1.75

15
1.75

2.5
1.75

1.0
1.25

2.75
3.25

2.5
35

S7

2.0
2.25

1.5
1.75

2.75
2.5

1.5
1.0

2.0
3.0

2.25
2.75
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S8

1.75
1.75

1.5
1.0

1.75
2.0

0.5
1.75

2.5
2.5

1.75
2.75

S9

2.0
1.75

2.5
2.25

2.0
2.75

0.5
1.5

3.0
2.75

2.75
3.5

S10

2.5
3.0

1.75
1.75

2.25
2.75

1.25
1.5

3.0
4.25

3.25
3.75

L
0.7.5

1.5

1.5

1.0

1.0
1.0

8.525
7.80

8.475
8.275

7775
7.675

9.025
8.80

7.30
6.90

7.625
6.75

D

3.0
11.0

3.1
10.3

2.6
6.4

2.2
4.3

4.1
10.2

34
104

H

9.50
9.25

9.70
9.15

9.45
9.55

9.10
9.55

8.85
9.05

9.20
9.05

Synchro Total

18.96
19.14

18.14
17.80

19.40
16.94

18.14
17.84

17.66
14.70

17.80
11.00

39.985
47.190

-0.3 — 39.115
45.525

39.225
40.565

38.465
40.490

37910
40.850

38.025
-0.6 — 36.600

Score

87.175

84.640

79.790

78.955

78.760

74.625

Contact us
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#9807

#6909

#11674
#24176
#41450
#35688
#41083
#41083
#30826
#41545
#14112
#23392
#25023
#31115
#24164
#30849
#24292
#41543

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, MEN — Quialification

16.08.2017, 19:40 - 20:30 Group 4

PIUNOV Oleg
GRISHUNIN Ilya
SMIRNOU Artsiom
YAKIMAU Artsem
KRUPNIKAU Uladzislau
YATSKOUSKI Siarhei
KORELOV Evgeny

SOLODOVNIKOV llya
MINIAKHMETAU Ihar
BUSHMAKIN Ilya
KRIVONOS Vitaly

DOROGIN Alexey
BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan
ALTINEL Koray
MIKISHKA Artur
DUDARAU Aliaksei
MAROZAU Mikhail

LITVINOVICH  Ivan

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

AZE

AZE

M BLR, Vitebsk
‘M BLR, Mogilev
‘MM BLR, Gomel
M BLR, Gomel
I RUS, Ivanovo
I RUS, Rostov reg
M BLR, Grodno
‘MM BLR, Grodno
I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg
TUR

TUR

MM BLR, Grodno
MM BLR, Grodno
‘M BLR, Mogilev
"l BLR, RTSOP

Contact us
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, MEN — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Synchro  Total Score

1. #24164 MIKISHKA Artur M BLR, Grodno 0 0 075 025 05 O 175 075 125 225 50 0 875 48 9.45 18.28 41.280 90.160
#30849 DUDARAU Aliaksei M BLR, Grodno 10 125 20 20 20 15 15 125 10 225 125 O 830 137 9.20 1768 48.880

2. #14112 KRIVONOS Vitaly I RUS, Rostov reg 125 0 05 075 075 05 10 O 1.0 225 10 0 910 47 945 1774 40.990 88.175
#23392 DOROGIN Alexey I RUS, Rostov reg 25 175 325 125 25 275 175 25 20 15 05 O 7775 136 9.05 16.76 47.185

3. #11674 SMIRNOU Artsiom MM BLR, Vitebsk 05 025 025 10 125 175 225 125 15 10 025 0 83875 26 9.35 16.34 37165 86.215
#24176 YAKIMAU Artsem M BLR, Mogilev 20 20 25 15 20 125 25 25 25 25 025 0O 785 139 9.30 18.00 49.050

4. #41450 KRUPNIKAU Uladzistau -l BLR, Gomel 05 10 075 075 025 20 075 075 15 125 05 0 900 29 9.45 18.38 39.730 82.530
#35688 YATSKOUSKI Siarhei M BLR, Gomel 25 225 20 25 30 25 30 30 25 325 50 O 685 129 9.05 14.40 -0.4 — 42.800

5. #25023 BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan TUR 0 075 075 10 175 075 125 225 025 10 10 O 8925 27-20 945 1774 36.815 82.280
#31115 ALTINEL Koray TUR 025 025 20 125 25 20 125 175 20 275 125 0O 8275 111 9.25 16.834 45.465

6. #30826 MINIAKHMETAU lhar M BLR, Grodno 175 125 175 10 175 20 225 125 25 35 10 0O 8.00 42 9.30 14.96 36.460 82.230
#41545 BUSHMAKIN Ilya M BLR, Grodno 225 20 325 225 30 20 20 175 20 25 05 O 765 121 9.10 16.92 45.770

7. #41083 KORELOV Evgeny I RUS, Ivanovo 175 15 20 30 225 30 225 25 25 30 10 O 7525 24 9.30 15.80 35.025 77.250
#41083 SOLODOVNIKOV lIlya I RUS, Rostov reg 25 25 25 25 225 20 325 35 325 40 O 0 7175 81 9.15 17.80 42.225

8. #9807  PIUNOV Oleg AZE 0 05 125 05 15 075 10 075 20 20 075 0 890 43 9.25 1724 39.690 74.715
#6909  GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE 225 20 20 225 20 15 275 0 5.525 107 6.40 12.40 35.025

9. #24292 MAROZAU Mikhail M BLR, Mogilev 075 075 10 10 025 125 125 10 175 30 05 O 875 35 9.40 1724 38.890 62.445
#41543 LITVINOVICH  Ivan MM BLR, RTSOP 175 10 20 20 25 0 4075 71 450 788 23.555
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Group 1
1. #31178
#31177
2. #41638
#30889
3. #34278
#41990
4. #30082
#36236
5. #41455
#41402
6. #41164
#41171

© 2013-2016

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Qualification

16.08.2017, 19:10 - 19:40 Group 3

DOROFEEVA Lidiia I RUS, Rostov reg
POGROMSKAIA Tatiana I RUS, Rostov reg
AMANO Maia Ayame = Usa

SENTER Sydney Ayako = Usa

MUSLUK Sila TUR

KAGNICI Neval TUR

HEINEN Ellen Marie = UsA

DERRICK Harmony Seraiah E USA
KAVETSKAYA  Milena MM BLR, Minsk
SOTS Anastasiya l- BLR, Brest
YAMPOLSKAYA Diana I RUS, Rostov reg
ALEKSEEVA Mariia I RUS, Rostov reg

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

Contact us
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1. #41638
#30889

2. #34278
#41990

3. #30082
#36236

4. #31178
#31177

5. #41455
#41402

6. #41164
#41171

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Aug 16, 2017 11:23:48 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

© 2013-2016

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Qualification

AMANO Maia Ayame
SENTER Sydney Ayako
MUSLUK Sila

KAGNICI Neval
HEINEN Ellen Marie
DERRICK Harmony Seraiah
DOROFEEVA  Lidiia
POGROMSKAIA Tatiana
KAVETSKAYA  Milena

SOTS Anastasiya
YAMPOLSKAYA Diana
ALEKSEEVA Mariia

4= Sporttech Ltd.

USA
USA

USA
USA

IR Q& R
— -
cC C
Q~ X

I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg
MM BLR, Minsk
MM BLR, Brest
I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg

S1
2.75

2.0

2.0

1.5

2.75

0.7.5

S2
2.0

2.75

3.0

1.25

0.7.5

S3
3.25

2.0

2.75

1.75

2.5

S4
3.0

1.75

1.25

3.0

1.5

S5
2.75

2.75

2.0

3.0

1.75

S6
3.0

2.5

2.75

2.5

3.0

S7
2.75

2.25

2.0

2.5

1.75

S8
2.5

1.75

2.25

1.25

2.5

S9
2.25

2.25

2.25

1.75

2.75

1.75

S10
3.5

2.25

2.25

2.0

3.75

2.25

0.2.5

1.0

0.7.5

0.2.5

0.2.5

0.7.5

E
7.20

775

7.375

8.25

7.15

8.325

D H
11.6 895
78 9.10
85 9.5
81 9.20
72 9.00
61 915

Synchro
17.76

17.50

17.00

16.40

16.10

14.00

Total
45.510

42.150

42.025

41.950

39.450

-0.3 — 37.275

Score

45.510

42.150

42.025

41.950

39.450

37.275

Contact us
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#41106
#41078
#41539
#41458
#40815
#40814
#32841
#35947
#41297
#41300
#33956
#33957
#41081
#41111
#30825
#30822
#36237
#37410

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Qualification

16.08.2017, 18:30 - 19:10 Group 2

PRIVALOVA Elena
BEZZUBOVA Arina
ANOSHKA Hanna
KUIDAN Viktoryia
RAGIMOVI Mariam
APAKIDZE Anano
LARIONOVA Irina
KATRUSHENKO  Ekaterina
GUSTAVSON Alexis Audrey
WARZECHA Brooke Elizabeth
STALIAROVA Aliaksandra
SHALKOUSKAYA  Zlata
SEITOVA Daria
SUKHOVERKHOVA Anastasiia
YARSHOVA Katsiaryna
SHADZKO Palina

CINA Cecilia Marie
HUETTE Rayleigh

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg
‘MM BLR, Vitebsk
B BLR, Vitebsk
== GEO

== GEO

RUS, Rostov reg

RUS, Rostov reg
USA

USA

BLR, Vitebsk
BLR, Vitebsk
RUS, Rostov reg
RUS, Rostov reg
BLR, Vitebsk
BLR, Vitebsk
USA

USA

Contact us
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Synchro  Total Score

1. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna M BLR, Vitebsk 15 075 15 125 15 075 125 075 15 15 0 0 8.775 10.2 9.45 18.76 47185 47.185
#30822 SHADZKO Palina M BLR, Vitebsk -

2. #41539 ANOSHKA Hanna M BLR, Vitebsk 175 15 225 25 20 15 075 225 15 225 025 0 815 84 935 19.00  -0.3 — 44600 44.600
#41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia MM BLR, Vitebsk -

3. #41081 SEITOVA Daria B RUS,Rostovreg 275 25 275 25 30 325 30 20 25 35 10 O 7125 81 910 16.26 40.585 40.585
#41111 SUKHOVERKHOVA Anastasiia I RUS, Rostov reg -

4, #41106 PRIVALOVA Elena B RUS,Rostovreg 2.5 175 275 225 30 30 325 225 225 275 O 0 7425 81 885 15.58 39.955 39.955
#41078 BEZZUBOVA Arina I RUS, Rostov reg -

5. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEO 15 25 225 20 225 25 15 25 225 20 025 0 785 80 9.05 15.00 39.900 39.900
#40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEO -

6. #36237 CINA Cecilia Marie BE= sa 275 20 30 325 275 30 35 30 30 40 50 025 645 85 920 1526 39.410 39.410
#37410 HUETTE Rayleigh BE usa -

7. #41297 GUSTAVSON Alexis Audrey B= ysa 225 325 30 45 325 275 375 275 325 325 10 O 670 91 910 14.48 39.380 39.380
#41300 WARZECHA Brooke Elizabeth == USA -

8. #33956 STALIAROVA Aliaksandra MM BLR, Vitebsk 1.5 0 085 1.5 1.00 1840 21.750 21.750
#33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata M BLR, Vitebsk -

9. #32841 LARIONOVA Irina B RUS, Rostovreg  1.75 0 0.825 1.3 095 1700 20.075 20.075
#35947 KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina I RUS, Rostov reg -
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Group 1
1. #41547
#41412
2. #41541
#41538
3. #41222
#41218
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Qualification

16.08.2017, 18:00 - 18:30 Group 1

ZAUYALAVA Nadzeya
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta
SIARHEYEVA Maryia
MAKARANKA Hanna
MAKOVEEVA Anna
BLOKHINA Natalia

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

E- BLR, Grodno
‘I BLR, Mogilev
M BLR, Vitebsk
"M BLR, Vitebsk

B RUS, Moscow

B RUS, Moscow

Contact us
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1. #41547
#41412

2. #41222
#41218

3. #41541
#41538

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Qualification

ZAUYALAVA Nadzeya
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta
MAKOVEEVA Anna
BLOKHINA Natalia
SIARHEYEVA Maryia
MAKARANKA Hanna

f- BLR, Grodno
‘I8 BLR, Mogilev
B RUS, Moscow
I RUS, Moscow

M BLR, Vitebsk
A BLR, Vitebsk

S1
2.0

2.25

2.0

S2
1.5

1.75

S3 54
175 25

325 20

225 15

S5 S6
25 225

25 225

20 25

2.0

2.25

0.5

S8
2.75

2.0

S9
2.75

2.0

2.25
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S10 L
325 0.2.5

25 025

275 0

7.65

7.725

8.05

9.7

7.2

9.40

9.10

9.00

Synchro
18.66

16.78

18.40

Total
-0.3 - 43610

43.305

-0.3 — 42.350

Score

43.610

43.305

42.350

Contact us
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#41449
#41451
#24168
#24167
#24710
#41243
#32650
#32649
#41077
#41079
#30085
#36896
#24166
#30823

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Qualification

16.08.2017, 19:10 - 19:40 Group 3

VALYNTSAU  Daniil

LARKIN Kiryl
FOMCHANKA Mikita
ARLOU Matsvei

LEBEDEV Dmitry
KOROLEV Dmitrii
LAVINO Marco

LO PRETE Edoardo
GLUSHENKO Egor

SEITOV Mikhail
YOUNG Ashton Joseph
MOZISEK Dawson C
SHAIKO Anton
STANKEVICH Sebastsyan

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

MM BLR, Gomel
‘MM BLR, Gomel
M BLR, Vitebsk
MM BLR, Vitebsk
RUS, Ivanovo

RUS, Ivanovo

Bl
Bl

RUS, Rostov reg

RUS, Rostov reg
USA

USA

BLR, RTSOP
BLR, Vitebsk

k4
ke
il
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Qualification

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Synchro  Total Score

1. #24168 FOMCHANKA Mikita M BLR, Vitebsk 25 275 30 125 225 225 25 15 25 30 05 0O 760 139 9.25 1828  49.030 49.030
#24167 ARLOU Matsvei MM BLR, Vitebsk -

2. #24166 SHAIKO Anton MM BLR, RTSOP 175 2.0 2.0 125 175 225 175 15 225 225 0 0 8125 131 9.15 1804 48415 48415
#30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan MM BLR, Vitebsk -

3. #41449 VALYNTSAU Daniil M BLR, Gomel 175 1.5 175 1.5 2.5 225 175 15 175 2.0 025 0 815 114 925 1760  46.400 46.400
#41451 LARKIN Kiryl M BLR, Gomel -

4. #41077 GLUSHENKO Egor B RUS,Rostovreg 2.5 225 25 325 25 225 275 20 225 225 125 0 7425 97 9.00 1824 44365 44365
#41079 SEITOV Mikhail I RUS, Rostov reg -

5. #24710 LEBEDEV ~ Dmitry B RUS, Ivanovo 35 35 40 35 35 325 30 325 30 35 075 0 6525 75 890 1540 38325 38.325
#41243 KOROLEV  Evgeny B RUS, Ivanovo -

6. #30085 YOUNG Ashton Joseph E= USA 25 10 25 275 30 225 20 30 0 610 84 695 1020  31.650 31.650
#36896 MOZISEK  Dawson C BE= sa -

7. #32650 LAVINO Marco | I 1.75 325 225 2.5 0 3025 41 350 6.00 16.625 16.625
#32649 LOPRETE  Edoardo BE A -
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1 16.08.2017, 18:30 - 19:10 Group 2
1. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [ | 17A

#32647 GIOVANNONI Nicolo W W ITA
2. #41546 YASKEVICH Stanistau M BLR, Grodno
#33955  PSHANKO Daniit M BLR, Mogilev
3. #32838 SHEVELEV Evgeny I RUS, Rostov reg
#32842 DYMKOVSKII Egor I RUS, Rostov reg
4. #41453 TSIKHANTSOU  Kiryl M BLR, Gomel
#41452  MELNIKAU lvan M BLR, Gomel
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1. #41546
#33955

2. #32646
#32647

3. #41453
#41452

4. #32838
#32842

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Qualification

YASKEVICH Stanislau
PSHANKO Daniil
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele
GIOVANNONI Nicolo'
TSIKHANTSOU Kiryl
MELNIKAU Ivan
SHEVELEV Evgeny
DYMKOVSKII Egor

E- BLR, Grodno
‘I BLR, Mogilev
BEa

R

M BLR, Gomel
B BLR, Gomel
I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg

S1
2.25

3.0

2.25

2.5

S2  S3
1.25 25

1.5 20

1.75 25

2.5

S4
2.0

2.25

2.0

S5
3.0

2.25

S6
2.5

2.25

S7
2.25

2.75

2.5

S8
2.25

1.75
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S9
2.5

3.0

S10
3.75

2.25

7.075

7.525

7.725

1.50

D
11.3

9.0

7.8

1.8

8.95

9.45

9.25

1.85

Synchro
17.14

16.94

17.24

3.10

Total
44 465

42915

42.015

8.250

Score

44.465

42915

42.015

8.250
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#41401
#41398
#41460
#41540
#41107
#41108
#36229
#41457
#41544
#41416

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Qualification

16.08.2017, 18:00 - 18:30 Group 1

MESHCHARUK Ilya
ASTROUSKI  Yan
ZVERAU Mikita
SHCHUR Mikhail
STOYANOV Valentin
DIMITROV Martin
UVAROVS Dmitrijs
KONUHOVS  Vadims
NIAVERAU Vadzim
SIMKIN Daniil

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

[- BLR, Brest
MM BLR, Brest
"M BLR, Vitebsk
"M BLR, Vitebsk
m BUL
m BUL
= AT
m— AT
‘M BLR, Mogilev

‘M BLR, Mogilev
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\\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Qualification

st S22 S3 sS4 S5 S6é S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Synchro Total  Score

1. #41107 STOYANOV  Valentin [ BUL 20 15 30 20 125 10 20 175 15 30 05 O 805 97 955 1698 44280 44.280
#41108 DIMITROV Martin SN BUL -

2. #36229 UVAROVS Dmitrijs == LAT 15 10 15 20 15 20 225 20 225 25 0O O 815 64 945 1764 41640 41.640
#41457 KONUHOVS  Vadims m=mm LAT -

3. #41544 NIAVERAU Vadzim M BLR,Mogilev 20 25 25 325 30 275 25 25 25 40 05 0 720 83 895 1448 38930 38.930
#41416  SIMKIN Daniil  HM BLR, Mogilev -

4. #41460 ZVERAU Mikita B BLR, Vitebsk 35 225 225 225 275 25 225 325 25 375 0 O 7275 57 920 16.68  38.855 38.855
#41540 SHCHUR Mikhail I BLR, Vitebsk -

5. #41401 MESHCHARUK lIlya M BLR, Brest 325 35 325 275 275 325 375 275 275 25 10 O 685 81 920 11.34 35490 35.490
#41398 ASTROUSKI  Yan M BLR, Brest -
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, WOMEN — Final

Cheyenne Sarah Lee

Group 1 18.08.2017,10:30 - 11:00

1. #23723 MAKULOVA Anita
#23740 MANOLOVA Desislava

2. #16042 SILHAN Shea Lynn
#30331 WEBSTER

3. #7326  ZHIGALOVA Ekaterina
#13477 AFONINA Karina

4. #9326  PENEVA Mariela
#9327  PENEVA Hristina

5. #24170 MANKEVICH  Palina
#24172 BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina

6. #9794  ZEMLIANAIA  Veronika
#7164  MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana
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Il BUL
I BUL
USA
USA
RUS, Rostov reg
RUS, Rostov reg
BUL

Il BUL

B BLR, RTSOP
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AZE
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1. #9326
#9327

2. #7326
#13477

3. #16042
#30331

4. #237123
#23740

5. #9794
#7164

6. #24170
#24172
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, WOMEN - Final

PENEVA
PENEVA

ZHIGALOVA
AFONINA

SILHAN
WEBSTER

MAKULOVA
MANOLOVA

ZEMLIANAIA
MAKSHTAROVA

MANKEVICH
BAHAMOLAVA

Mariela
Hristina

Ekaterina
Karina

Shea Lynn
Cheyenne Sarah Lee

Anita
Desislava

Veronika
Sviatlana

Palina
Valiantsina
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BUL
BUL

RUS, Rostov reg
RUS, Rostov reg
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B BUL
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AZE
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M BLR, Vitebsk
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175 0

4.25 5.0
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7.625

8.95

6.375

4.00

3.275

1.60

5.4

10.2

5.0

4.3

2.0

9.15

9.50

9.00

4.50

3.90

1.85

Synchro
18.18

18.48

14.58

8.68

7.38

3.68

Total
43,655

42.330

40.155

22.180

18.855

9.130

Score

43.655

42.330

40.155

22.180

18.855

9.130
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1. #9807
#6909
2. #41083
#41083
3. #30826
#41545
4. #25023
#31115
5. #41450
#35688
6. #11674
#24176
7. #14112
#23392
8. #24164
#30849
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, MEN — Final

18.08.2017, 10:30 - 11:00

PIUNOV Oleg
GRISHUNIN Ilya
KORELOV Evgeny

SOLODOVNIKOQV Ilya
MINIAKHMETAU Ihar
BUSHMAKIN Ilya
BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan
ALTINEL Koray
KRUPNIKAU Uladzislau
YATSKOUSKI Siarhei

SMIRNOU Artsiom
YAKIMAU Artsem
KRIVONOS Vitaly
DOROGIN Alexey
MIKISHKA Artur
DUDARAU Aliaksei

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

AZE

AZE

I RUS, Ivanovo
I RUS, Rostov reg
MM BLR, Grodno
‘MM BLR, Grodno
TUR

TUR

MM BLR, Gomel
‘MM BLR, Gomel
"l BLR, Vitebsk
‘M BLR, Mogilev
I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg
MM BLR, Grodno
MM BLR, Grodno
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\\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Synchronised trampoline — SENIOR, MEN — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H  Synchro Total  Score

1. #24164 MIKISHKA Artur ‘M BLR, Grodno 125 10 175 20 20 075 125 05 10 275 O 0 8575 137 9.45 1888  50.605 50.605
#30849 DUDARAU Aliaksei M BLR, Grodno

2. #9807 PIUNOV Oleg KBl Aze 10 20 15 175 125 20 20 225 20 275 025 O 8125 154 920 1704  49.765 49.765
#6909  GRISHUNIN Ilya KB Aze

3. #11674 SMIRNOU Artsiom M BLR, Vitebsk 175 125 175 175 15 10 175 25 20 225 O 0 825 139 940 1786 49410 49.410
#24176 YAKIMAU Artsem [ BLR, Mogilev

4. #14112 KRIVONOS Vitaly BB RUS,Rostovreg 175 1.5 275 125 125 225 275 25 25 30 O 0 785 140 9.10 1560  46.550 46.550
#23392 DOROGIN Alexey I RUS, Rostov reg

5. #41450 KRUPNIKAU  Uladzislau M BLR, Gomel 15 20 20 15 25 20 20 25 20 275 0 0 7925 129 9.15 1494 44915 44915
#35688 YATSKOUSKI  Siarhei M BLR, Gomel

6. #30826 MINIAKHMETAU Ihar ‘B BLR, Grodno 175 10 275 25 30 20 20 15 175 275 50 O 740 121 880 16.60  44.900 44.900
#41545 BUSHMAKIN  Ilya "M BLR, Grodno

7. #25023 BUYUKARSLAN Dogukan <Ml TUR 05 15 15 10 25 20 20 30 175 30 025 0 810 111 875 1584 43790 43.790
#31115 ALTINEL Koray =B Tur

8. #41083 KORELOV Evgeny M RUS, Ivanovo 20 20 20 30 175 20 30 30 30 325 O 0 750 81 945 1716 42210 42.210
#41083 SOLODOVNIKQV llya I RUS, Rostov reg
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Group 1
1. #41164
#41171
2. #41455
#41402
3. #31178
#31177
4. #30082
#36236
5. #34278
#41990
6. #41638
#30889
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Final

18.08.2017, 10:00 - 10:30
YAMPOLSKAYA Diana
ALEKSEEVA  Mariia
KAVETSKAYA  Milena
SOTS Anastasiya
DOROFEEVA  Lidiia
POGROMSKAIA Tatiana

HEINEN Ellen Marie
DERRICK Harmony Seraiah
MUSLUK Sila

KAGNICI Neval

AMANO Maia Ayame
SENTER Sydney Ayako

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg
n BLR, Minsk

M BLR, Brest

RUS, Rostov reg
RUS, Rostov reg
USA

USA
C

C
USA
USA

- -
c c
p o B v}
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1. #41638
#30889

2. #30082
#36236

3. #41455
#41402

4. #34278
#41990

5. #41164
#41171

6. #31178
#31177

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Final

AMANO Maia Ayame
SENTER Sydney Ayako
HEINEN Ellen Marie
DERRICK Harmony Seraiah
KAVETSKAYA  Milena

SOTS Anastasiya
MUSLUK Sila

KAGNICI Neval
YAMPOLSKAYA Diana

ALEKSEEVA Mariia

DOROFEEVA Lidiia
POGROMSKAIA Tatiana

USA
USA

USA
USA

B BLR, Minsk
M BLR, Brest
TUR
TUR

I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg

S1
2.0

2.0

2.0

1.75

0.7.5

1.5

S2
1.75

2.0

1.25

2.25

1.0

S3
2.25

2.75

1.75

1.0

1.75

S4
2.25

1.75

3.0

2.25

1.75

S5
1.75

2.25

2.75

2.25

0.7.5

S6
2.75

2.0

3.5

2.25

S7
2.0

2.25

2.25

2.25
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L
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0.2.5

0.2.5

0.5

o

E
7.325

7.75

7.575

7.725

4475

2.575

D H

11.6 9.35
85 9.15
72 9.25
78 8.90
26 470
29 255

Synchro Total

18.30

18.80

17.70

15.90

9.28

4.54

46.575

44.200

41.725

40.325

21.055

12.565

Score

46.575

44.200

41.725

40.325

21.055

12.565
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Final

Group 1 18.08.2017, 9:30 - 10:00

1. #33956 STALIAROVA Aliaksandra MM BLR, Vitebsk
#33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata ‘B BLR, Vitebsk

2. #41297 GUSTAVSON Alexis Audrey = UsA
#41300 WARZECHA Brooke Elizabeth Z= USA

3. #36237 CINA Cecilia Marie = usa
#37410 HUETTE Rayleigh 2= Usa

4. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEo
#40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEO

5. #41106 PRIVALOVA Elena I RUS, Rostov reg
#41078 BEZZUBOVA Arina I RUS, Rostov reg

6. #41081 SEITOVA Daria I RUS, Rostov reg
#41111 SUKHOVERKHOVA Anastasiia I RUS, Rostov reg

7. #41539 ANOSHKA Hanna E- BLR, Vitebsk
#41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia ‘M BLR, Vitebsk

8. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna ‘MM BLR, Vitebsk
#30822 SHADZKO Palina ‘B BLR, Vitebsk
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1. #30825
#30822

2. #33956
#33957

3. #41539
#41458

4. #41297
#41300

5. #41106
#41078

6. #36237
#37410

7. #41081
#41111

8. #40815
#40814

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Final

YARSHOVA
SHADZKO

STALIAROVA
SHALKOUSKAYA
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GUSTAVSON
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P N

S8
0.5

2.25

2.25

2.25

2.25

3.75

S9
1.5

1.75

1.5

2.75

2.75

3.5

510
2.0

2.25

2.0

3.0

3.0

3.75

0.2.5

1.5

0.2.5

E
8.575

8.025

8.275

6.875

770

6.70

5.325

3.40

D H

10.2 945
9.8 9.35
84 9.30
9.1 9.10
81 9.20
85 9.15
57 645
59 455

Synchro
17.88

17.10

17.70

17.76

16.26

16.46

11.70

5.94

Total
46.105

44.275

43.675

42.835

41.260

40.810

29.175

19.790

Score

46.105

44.275

43.675

42.835

41.260

40.810

29.175

19.790
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
"5 Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Final

Group 1 18.08.2017, 9:00 - 9:30

1. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia Bl BLR, Vitebsk
#41538 MAKARANKA Hanna M BLR, Vitebsk

2. #41222 MAKOVEEVA Anna I RUS, Moscow
#41218 BLOKHINA Natalia | RUS, Moscow

3. #41547 ZAUYALAVA Nadzeya [ BLR, Grodno
#41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta M BLR, Mogilev
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1. #41541
#41538

2. #41547
#41412

3. #41222
#41218

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Final

SIARHEYEVA Maryia
MAKARANKA Hanna

ZAUYALAVA Nadzeya
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta
MAKOVEEVA Anna
BLOKHINA Natalia

M BLR, Vitebsk
M BLR, Vitebsk
‘M BLR, Grodno
‘I BLR, Mogilev

I RUS, Moscow
I RUS, Moscow

S1 S2 S3 S4
20 20 20 15

20 20 20 20

20 125 2.0 25

S5 Sé
1.5 20

25 25

25 175

S7
0.5

1.5

2.75

S§ S9 S10 L
15 20 25 O

30 25 275 025
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o

8.25

770

5.525

8.2

74

9.40

9.25

6.35

Synchro
18.36

14.14

10.34

Total
43210

39.290

29.615

Score

43.210

39.290

29.615
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Final

Group 1 18.08.2017, 12:00 - 12:30
1. #32650 LAVINO Marco R
#32649 LOPRETE  Edoardo R
2. #30085 YOUNG Ashton Joseph 2= USA
#36896 MOZISEK  Dawson C 2= Usa
3. #24710 LEBEDEV Dmitry I RUS, Ivanovo
#41243 KOROLEV  Dmitrii B RUS, Ivanovo
4. #41077 GLUSHENKO Egor I RUS, Rostov reg
#41079 SEITOV Mikhail I RUS, Rostov reg
5. #41449 VALYNTSAU Daniil MM BLR, Gomel
#41451 LARKIN Kiryl ‘M BLR, Gomel
6. #24166 SHAIKO Anton ‘MM BLR, RTSOP
#30823 STANKEVICH Sebastsyan | BLR, Vitebsk
7. #24168 FOMCHANKA Mikita ‘B BLR, Vitebsk
#24167 ARLOU Matsvei ‘B BLR, Vitebsk
© 2013-2016  p< Sporttech Ltd.
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1. #24166
#30823

2. #41077
#41079

3. #24710
#41243

4. #32650
#32649

5. #41449
#41451

6. #30085
#36896

7. #24168
#24167

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Final

S1

‘M BLR, RTSOP 1.5
@ BLR, Vitebsk

SHAIKO Anton
STANKEVICH Sebastsyan

GLUSHENKO Egor I RUS, Rostov reg 2.5
SEITOV Mikhail B RUS, Rostov reg
LEBEDEV Dmitry I RUS, Ivanovo 2.5
KOROLEV Dmitrii B RUS, lvanovo

LAVINO Marco | N 2.0
LO PRETE  Edoardo | N

VALYNTSAU  Daniil ‘MM BLR, Gomel 1.5
LARKIN Kiryl ‘MM BLR, Gomel

YOUNG Ashton Joseph 2= USA 2.5
MOZISEK Dawson C E USA

FOMCHANKA Mikita ‘M BLR, Vitebsk 2.0
ARLOU Matsvei MM BLR, Vitebsk

S2
1.5

2.0

2.75

2.0

1.25

2.0

S3
2.0

2.25

2.75

2.0

1.5

S4
0.7.5

2.5

1.5

S5
2.25

2.25

2.5

2.5

S6
2.0

2.25

2.5

2.25

S7

1.75

S8
1.5

2.25

2.0

2.75
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S9
1.75

2.25

2.5

S10 L
30 0

3.0 0.25

2.5

0.2.5

o

8.20

7.60

7.525

6.05

3.425

1.55

0.80

D
131

9.7

7.5

8.0

4.6

2.1

1.7

9.25

9.20

9.55

7.30

3.70

1.70

0.95

Synchro Total

18.16

17.06

18.40

12.84

6.08

244

1.74

48.710

43.560

42.975

34.190

17.805

7.790

5.190

Score

48.710

43.560

42.975

34.190

17.805

7.790

5.190
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Group 1

1. #32838
#32842

2. #41453
#41452

3. #32646
#32647

4. #41546
#33955

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Final

18.08.2017, 11:30 - 12:00

SHEVELEV Evgeny I RUS, Rostov reg
DYMKOVSKII Egor I RUS, Rostov reg
TSIKHANTSOU  Kiryl M BLR, Gomel
MELNIKAU lvan M BLR, Gomel
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele [l | 1TA
GIOVANNONI Nicolo |l ITA
YASKEVICH Stanistau Ml BLR, Grodno
PSHANKO Daniit M BLR, Mogilev

© 2013-2016  p< Sporttech Ltd.
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1. #32838
#32842

2. #32646
#32647

3. #41453
#41452

4. #41546
#33955

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Final

SHEVELEV Evgeny
DYMKOVSKII Egor
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele
GIOVANNONI Nicolo'
TSIKHANTSOU Kiryl
MELNIKAU Ivan
YASKEVICH Stanislau
PSHANKO Daniil

I RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Rostov reg

| B

Bl

M BLR, Gomel

@ BLR, Gomel

M BLR, Grodno
‘I BLR, Mogilev

S1  S2
3.0 25
25 175
20 175
225 20

S3
2.5

2.5

S4
1.75

2.5

2.0

1.5

S5
2.5

2.25

2.0

2.5

S6
2.75

1.75

2.0

1.5

S7
3.0

2.25

3.0

1.75

S8
2.5

2.25

1.75

1.75
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TaunONARL A A3POROPT
MMWHCK

S9
2.0

2.25

2.5

S10 L
35 0

225 05

20 125

275 0

o >

740

7775

7775

790

9.0

7.8

11.3

9.10

9.50

9.20

9.35

Synchro
18.74

17.86

18.00

14.20

Total
44940

44.135

42.775

42.750

Score

44.940

44.135

42.775

42.750
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Group 1

1.
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#41401
#41398
#41460
#41540
#41544
#41416
#36229
#41457
#41107
#41108

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Final

18.08.2017, 9:00 - 9:30

MESHCHARUK Ilya ‘B BLR, Brest
ASTROUSKI  Yan B BLR, Brest
ZVERAU Mikita B BLR, Vitebsk
SHCHUR Mikhail I BLR, Vitebsk
NIAVERAU  Vadzim M BLR, Mogilev
SIMKIN Daniit M BLR, Mogilev
UVAROVS Dmitrijs — AT
KONUHOVS  Vadims mmmm LAT
STOYANOV  Valentin [mmm BUL
DIMITROV Martin I BUL

#=" Sporttech Ltd.
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\\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
‘~ Synchronised trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Final

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Synchro Total  Score

1. #41107 STOYANOV  Valentin [ BUL 25 175 30 20 10 10 20 15 175 30 025 0 8025 9.7 935 1774 44815 44815
#41108 DIMITROV Martin [ BUL

2. #41544 NIAVERAU Vadzim B BLR Mogiley 20 25 25 225 30 30 20 20 225 325 0 0 7525 83 930 17.00 42125 42125
#41416  SIMKIN Daniil  HM BLR, Mogilev

3. #36229 UVAROVS Dmitrijs === LAT 15 15 20 20 125 175 20 20 25 225 O 0 8125 6.4 950 1728  41.305 41.305
#41457 KONUHOVS  Vadims m=mm LAT

4, #41401 MESHCHARUK Ilya M BLR, Brest 30 30 325 30 25 30 35 275 275 225 0 0 710 81 935 1516  39.710 39.710
#41398 ASTROUSKI  Yan MM BLR, Brest

5. #41460 ZVERAU Mikita I BLR, Vitebsk 275 1.5 225 125 225 225 225 325 175 35 0 0 770 57 935 1644 39190 39.190
#41540 SHCHUR Mikhail B BLR, Vitebsk
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1 17.08.2017, 20:00 - 20:45 Group 5

1. #41990 KAGNICI Neval = Tur

2. #24539 SIMPSON Olivia Grace B Usa

3. #33958 SLAVINSKAYA Darya ‘I BLR, Grodno
4. #30082 HEINEN Ellen Marie B usa

5. #41402 SOTS Anastasiya i- BLR, Brest

6. #23723 MAKULOVA  Anita . BUL

7. #33077 TOSUNER Cansin [ TuRr

8. #41242 MITINA Daniela I RUS, Ivanovo
9. #32645 MURGO Isabella BEmA

10. #31178 DOROFEEVA Lidiia B RUS, Rostov reg
11. #36236 DERRICK Harmony Seraiah EUSA

12. #41164 YAMPOLSKAYA Diana B RUS, Rostov reg
13. #25170 AYDIN Sude [l TuR

14. #30889 SENTER Sydney Ayako B usa
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1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

#30082

#24539

#30889

#25170

#41990

#33077

#31178

#23723

#36236

#41164

#41242

#33958

#41402

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Qualification

HEINEN Ellen Marie
SIMPSON Olivia Grace
SENTER Sydney Ayako
AYDIN Sude

KAGNICI Neval

TOSUNER Cansin
DOROFEEVA  Lidiia
MAKULOVA  Anita

DERRICK Harmony Seraiah

YAMPOLSKAYA Diana
MITINA Daniela
SLAVINSKAYA Darya

SOTS Anastasiya

USA

USA

USA
TUR
TUR
TUR
I RUS, Rostov reg

I BUL

USA

RUS, Rostov reg
I RUS, Ivanovo

f- BLR, Grodno

‘B BLR, Brest

wn
-
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S10 L
4 2
8 5
6 0
8 0
4 4
6 0
4 0
4 0
6 0
6 1
4 0
6 2
6 0
4 1
5 2
6 4
4 2
6 0
4 2
8 0
8 20
5 2
6 0

16.9
135

17.1
14.0

14.6
14.8

17.7
17.5

17.3
153

16.5
154

15.7
154

15.5
131

153
14.7

16.5
14.4

14.6
12.0

16.5
5.7

14.8
6.6

D

13.7

11.5

13.1

6.8

8.6

8.5

8.3

11.0

9.1

6.7

6.3

5.0

9.70
9.30

9.40
9.05

9.50
9.30

9.60
8.95

9.45
9.30

9.30
9.15

9.20
9.65

9.40
9.00

9.65
8.95

9.00
8.05

9.25
9.20

9.75
3.60

9.10
4.30

Time
15.220
14.265

15.875
15.305

15.250
14.720

14.795
14.935

15.260
15.235

14.725
14.945

15.025
15.150

15.340
14.225

14.240
13.960

14.575
13.700

14.370
14.425

15.825
6.125

13.560
6.925

Total
-0.3 —

-04 —

-0.3 —

41.520
50.765

42.375
49.855

39.350
51.920

42.095
48.185

42.010
48.035

40.525
47.995

39.625
48.500

40.240
47.325

39.190
46.710

40.075
42.850

38.220
41.925

42.075
20.425

37460
23.025

Score

92.285

92.230

91.270

90.280

90.045

88.520

88.125

87.565

85.900

82.925

80.145

62.500

60.485
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S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score

14. #32645 MURGO Isabella BEmA 2 4 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 8 0 0 157 9.25 15.655 40.605 40.605
0 0

Generated by sporttech.io official scoring system at Aug 16, 2017 10:46:45 AM. Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

) DipMarket )uL

© 2013-2016 g Sporttech Ltd. Contact us



https://sporttech.io/
https://sporttech.io/explore
https://sporttech.io/
mailto:hafm9jcx@incoming.intercom.io?subject=sporttech.io

\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Qualification

Group 1 17.08.2017, 18:30 - 19:15 Group 3 Group 2 17.08.2017, 19:15 - 20:00 Group 4
1. #34278 MUSLUK Sila TUR 1. #31177 POGROMSKAIA Tatiana I RUS, Rostov reg
2. #33276 PARULUA  Megi == GEO 2. #41638 AMANO Maia Ayame E= USA
3. #37878 MAHSUDOVA Seljan AZE 3. #41111 SUKHOVERKHOVA Anastasiia I RUS, Rostov reg
4. #30825 YARSHOVA Katsiaryna ‘I BLR, Vitebsk 4. #41219 LYSIUK Zlata B RUS, Moscow
5. #41106 PRIVALOVA Elena I RUS, Rostov reg 5. #33956 STALIAROVA Aliaksandra i- BLR, Vitebsk
6. #41455 KAVETSKAYA Milena f- BLR, Minsk 6. #41081 SEITOVA Daria I RUS, Rostov reg
7. #32841 LARIONOVA Irina I RUS, Rostov reg 7. #40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEo
8. #41300 WARZECHA Brooke Elizabeth E USA 8. #35947 KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina I RUS, Rostov reg
9. #41171 ALEKSEEVA Mariia I RUS, Rostov reg 9. #30822 SHADZKO Palina I BLR, Vitebsk
10. #36237 CINA Cecilia Marie B usa 10. #41078 BEZZUBOVA Arina I RUS, Rostov reg
11. #41458 KUIDAN Viktoryia MM BLR, Vitebsk 11. #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata I BLR, Vitebsk
12. #41612 OMO-OSAGIE Katherine B usa
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1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

#30825

#30822

#31177

#33956

#37878

#33276

#41458

#35947

#41638

#34278

#41300

#41078

#32841

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Qualification

YARSHOVA

SHADZKO

POGROMSKAIA

STALIAROVA

MAHSUDOVA

PARULUA

KUIDAN

KATRUSHENKO

AMANO

MUSLUK

WARZECHA

BEZZUBOVA

LARIONOVA

Katsiaryna

Palina

Tatiana

Aliaksandra

Seljan

Megi

Viktoryia

Ekaterina

Maia Ayame

Sila

Brooke Elizabeth

Arina

Irina

I BLR, Vitebsk

M BLR, Vitebsk

I RUS, Rostov reg

B BLR, Vitebsk
AZE
== GEO

M BLR, Vitebsk

I RUS, Rostov reg

USA

&

TUR

USA

I RUS, Rostov reg

RUS, Rostov reg
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18.4
155

18.3
16.2

18.7
16.4

179
15.9

16.8
15.0

17.0
154

18.0
14.4

16.1
16.0

16.4
131

16.1
15.7

17.1
14.2

17.6
15.5

16.2
14.5

D

131

104

9.0

10.5

11.3

9.5

9.8

8.7

12.5

8.9

10.0

8.6

8.7

9.50
9.10

9.20
8.80

9.55
9.30

9.50
9.40

9.25
9.00

9.60
9.40

9.70
9.20

9.20
9.30

9.25
8.80

9.55
8.90

9.50
9.25

9.80
9.00

9.25
8.85

Time
15.435
14.765

16.565
15.460

15.290
15.325

15.005
14.250

15.740
15.120

14.935
14.365

14.460
14.325

15.135
15.095

15.155
14.010

15.155
14.895

14.765
14.340

14.520
13.965

14.585
14.545

Total

-0.2 —

43.335
52.465

44.065
50.860

43.540
49.825

42.405
50.050

41.790
50.420

41.535
48.665

42.160
47725

40.435
49.095

40.805
48.410

40.805
48.395

41.365
47.790

41.920
47.065

40.035
46.595

Score

95.800

94.925

93.365

92.455

92.210

90.200

89.885

89.530

89.215

89.200

89.155

88.985

86.630


http://192.168.7.33:9001/
http://192.168.7.33:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.7.33:9001/stages/7

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time  Total Score

14. #41171 ALEKSEEVA Mariia I RUS, Rostov reg 2 1 4 4 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 0 164 9.05 14.145 39.595 86.235
4 3 4 4 4 6 5 3 4 7 4 0 152 81 9.20 14.140 46.640

15. #41219 LYSIUK Zlata I RUS, Moscow 3 4 2 5 4 4 4 4 2 4 0 0 164 9.30 13.810 39.510 85.080
4 6 6 6 6 5 4 6 6 6 0 0 145 86 875 13720 45.570

16. #36237 CINA Cecilia Marie B UsA 53 5 3 5 4 6 6 5 6 6 0 0 151 9.60 13.895 38.595 82.830
6 8 8 9 8 7 8 6 8 8 0 0 124 91 895 13785 44.235

17. #41111 SUKHOVERKHOVA Anastasiia I RUS, Rostov reg 4 6 2 4 5 4 6 4 4 4 0 0 157 9.05 13.205 37955 82.520
6 4 4 5 5 6 8 5 6 7 2 0 142 81 925 13.015 44.565

18. #41612 OMO-OSAGIE Katherine E= usA 4 4 4 6 4 4 6 4 6 6 0 0 152 9.05 14.870 39.120 82.400
8 6 8 6 8 8 8 6 8 8 4 0 122 78 9.00 14.280 43.280

19. #41106 PRIVALOVA Elena I RUS, Rostov reg 6 8 6 5 6 6 5 5 5 8 3 0 137 9.10 13930 -0.2 —36.530 81.615
6 8 7 6 6 8 7 5 6 8 0 0 133 8.8 915 13.835 45.085

20. #41455 KAVETSKAYA Milena ‘MM BLR, Minsk 4 4 4 5 4 6 6 4 4 6 0 0 153 9.45 13.475 38.225 81.315
6 4 6 8 6 7 6 6 6 6 2 0 137 72 9.05 13140 43.090

21. #40814 APAKIDZE Anano == GEO 2 2 2 2 3 0 89 4.30 7.865 21.065 68.950
6 4 4 5 4 4 4 3 5 0 0 157 9.0 850 14.685 47.885

22. #41081 SEITOVA Daria I RUS, Rostov reg 4 6 4 6 7 6 6 5 6 4 2 0 144 9.05 13.195 36.645 62.970
8 5 7 6 8 10 0 76 6.0 500 7725 26.325

23. #33957 SHALKOUSKAYA Zlata MM BLR, Vitebsk o 2 2 2 1 3 2 2 4 12 0 0 180 9.35 14.805 42.155 52.500
4 6 0 30 25 180 3.045 10.345
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Qualification

Group 1 17.08.2017,17:00 - 17:45 Group 1 Group 2 17.08.2017, 17:45 - 18:30 Group 2
1. #36223 SARAFOVA Diana B BUL 1. #40819 ARDOTELI Lela == GEO
2. #41730 MARKELOAVA  Anjelika — UZB 2. #41414 KOSTUSEVA  Vuliya MM BLR, Mogilev
3. #41218 BLOKHINA Natalia B RUS, Moscow 3. #41539 ANOSHKA Hanna M BLR, Vitebsk
4. #41297 GUSTAVSON Alexis Audrey ZE= USA 4. #41222 MAKOVEEVA  Anna B RUS, Moscow
5. #41541 SIARHEYEVA Maryia MM BLR, Vitebsk 5. #41110 STAMOVA Kristina [l BUL
6. #40815 RAGIMOVI Mariam == GEo 6. #41217 GIAMPIERI Giorgia W W ITA
7. #41412 BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta MM BLR, Mogilev 7. #41538 MAKARANKA Hanna M BLR, Vitebsk
8. #41542 NIKALAYEVA Darya I BLR, Vitebsk 8. #36228 OVCARUKA  Darja — AT
9. #41547 ZAUYALAVA Nadzeya ‘MM BLR, Grodno 9. #41253 KUNGURTSEVA Ekaterina [l RUS, Ivanovo
10. #37410 HUETTE Rayleigh B Usa
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13.

#41218

#41222

#41541

#41412

#36228

#40815

#41253

#41539

#41547

#41730

#36223

#40819

#41297

BLOKHINA

MAKOVEEVA

SIARHEYEVA

BARDZILOUSKAYA

OVCARUKA

RAGIMOVI

KUNGURTSEVA

ANOSHKA

ZAUYALAVA

MARKELOAVA

SARAFOVA

ARDOTELI

GUSTAVSON

Natalia

Anna

Maryia

Viyaleta

Darja

Mariam

Ekaterina

Hanna

Nadzeya

Anjelika

Diana

Lela

I ‘”

+ | +
+ |+

RUS, Moscow

RUS, Moscow

BLR, Vitebsk

BLR, Mogilev

LAT

GEO

RUS, Ivanovo

BLR, Vitebsk

BLR, Grodno

UuzB

BUL

GEO

Alexis Audrey = Usa
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Qualification
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18.8
16.2

17.9
15.5

17.5
16.1

16.0
15.0

17.7
14.0

17.6
16.1

16.7
15.9

16.5
15.0

17.0
16.0

17.2
157

16.2
14.7

16.6
13.5

15.6
12.8

D H
9.35
10.2 9.05
8.95
10.2 9.40
9.00
88 9.10
9.60
9.2 940
9.35
104 8.85
8.90
80 9.10
9.20
84 940
9.40
84 9.30
9.00
81 880
9.80
80 945
9.35
76 9.20
9.60
81 8.90
9.55
10.0 9.00

Time
14.720
14.150

14.805
14.355

14.810
14.805

14.525
15.015

14.775
13.400

14.365
14.335

14.440
14.220

14.395
14.290

14.170
14.175

13.240
12.905

13.930
14.360

15.020
13.155

14.150
13.755

Total

42.870
-0.2 — 49.400

41.655
49.455

41.310
48.805

40.125
48.615

41.825
46.650

40.865
47.535

40.340
47920

40.295
46.990

40.170
47.075

40.240
46.055

39.480
45.860

41.220
43.655

39.300
45.555

Score

92.270

91.110

90.115

88.740

88.475

88.400

88.260

87.285

87.245

86.295

85.340

84.875

84.855


http://192.168.7.33:9001/
http://192.168.7.33:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.7.33:9001/stages/1

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S1I0 L A E D H Time  Total Score

14. #41217 GIAMPIERI Giorgia Bl 3 3 1 4 3 4 4 1 4 6 2 0 165 9.15 13.845 39.495 84.745
6 7 5 4 6 6 6 4 6 6 4 0 140 81 9.30 13.850 45.250

15. #37410 HUETTE Rayleigh = ysa 4 3 2 4 6 4 5 4 6 5 0 0 157 9.50 13.530 38.730 83.520
6 6 6 8 6 6 8 6 5 7 0 0 136 85 9.45 13.240 44.790

16. #41414 KOSTUSEVA Yuliya M BLR,Mogiley 3 4 8 6 4 5 4 3 4 6 1 0 152 9.60 13.375 38.175 81.375
7 5 7 6 6 6 6 6 6 8 0 0 137 76 8.85 13.050 43.200

17. #41110 STAMOVA Kristina B BUL 4 6 4 4 6 6 3 2 4 5 0 0 156 9.10 13.120 37.820 59.575
5 6 4 4 6 0 75 34 430 6.555 21.755

18. #41538 MAKARANKA Hanna I BLR, Vitebsk 2 4 0 2 4 4 4 3 2 5 0 0 170 8.85 13.565 39415 49.140
4 4 0 32 19 170 2925 9.725

19. #41542 NIKALAYEVA Darya M BLR, Vitebsk 3 3 2 4 6 6 6 2 4 6 0 0 158 9.40 13.105 38.305 47.540
6 6 0 28 19 1.80 2.735 9.235
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Individual trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Qualification

Group 1 17.08.2017, 19:15 - 20:00 Group 4 Group 2 17.08.2017, 20:00 - 20:45 Group 5

1. #41243 KOROLEV ~ Dmitrii  mE RUS, Ivanovo 1. #30826 MINIAKHMETAU Ihar MM BLR, Grodno
2. #36896 MOZISEK  Dawson C == USA 2. #23721 MITEV Mihael N BUL

3. #36436 YAGMUR Emre TUR 3. #32650 LAVINO Marco W0 1TA

4. #41077 GLUSHENKO Egor I RUS, Rostov reg, 4, #41451 LARKIN Kiryl E_ BLR, Gomel
5. #32649 LOPRETE  Edoardo [ W 1TA 5. #24710 LEBEDEV Dmitry  mEE RUS, Ivanovo
6. #41543 LITVINOVICH Ivan MM BLR, RTSOP 6. #41449 VALYNTSAU  Daniil M BLR, Gomel
7. #41079 SEITOV Mikhail I RUS, Rostov reg, 7. #24167 ARLOU Matsvei f_ BLR, Vitebsk
8. #30837 LASKIN Hleb MM BLR, Vitebsk 8. #24166 SHAIKO Anton I BLR, RTSOP
9. #24168 FOMCHANKA Mikita MM BLR, Vitebsk 9. #30831 KURYLENAK  Mikita JHl BLR, Mogilev
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Qualification

LITVINOVICH
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"M BLR, Vitebsk
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E- BLR, Gomel
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B BUL
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17.8
16.2

18.7
16.4

18.7
15.9

17.9
15.7

18.1
15.8

18.3
15.2

17.5
154

17.0
151

174
15.8

16.8
139

17.5
15.2

15.8
14.5

16.5
13.9

D

14.8

14.8

13.7

13.1

121

13.8

131

12.2

11.2

11.5

10.5

104

9.9

9.30
9.20

8.75
9.35

9.55
9.45

9.70
9.20

9.60
9.50

9.30
9.00

9.65
8.95

9.00
9.10

9.35
8.70

9.50
9.05

9.20
9.45

9.20
9.15

9.35
8.30

Time
17.970
17.250

17.100
16.070

16.685
16.090

16.840
16.495

16.315
16.260

16.380
15.235

16.015
15.350

16.325
15.970

16.080
15.785

16.160
15.500

14.765
14.195

15.370
14.960

15.240
13.890

Total

-0.2 —

45.070
57.450

44.550
56.620

44.935
55.140

44.440
54.495

44.015
53.660

43.980
53.235

43.165
52.800

42.325
52.170

42.830
51.485

42.460
49.950

41.465
49.345

40.370
49.010

41.090
45.990

Score

102.520

101.170

100.075

98.935

97.675

97.215

95.965

94.495

94.315

92.410

90.810

89.380

87.080


http://192.168.7.33:9001/
http://192.168.7.33:9001/event/TRA
http://192.168.7.33:9001/stages/34

S1 S2 S3 S4 S5 S6 S7 S8 S9 S10 L A E D H Time Total Score

14. #41243 KOROLEV Dmitrii B RUS, Ivanovo 4 4 6 5 4 4 6 6 6 6 2 0 147 8.95 15.695 39.345  86.475
5 6 6 6 7 6 5 4 4 5 0 0 146 75 945 15580 47130

15. #41077 GLUSHENKO  Egor BB RUS,Rostovreg, 2 0 2 2 2 2 0 2 1 4 0 0 183 9.35 16.370 44,020 81.835
4 4 4 4 6 4 6 0 108 9.9 590 11.215 37.815

16. #32650 LAVINO Marco | B I 2 2 2 2 3 3 1 2 2 4 2 0 175 9.30 16.065 42865 79.385
3 4 4 4 4 4 5 0 112 82 605 11.070 36.520

17. #24166 SHAIKO Anton M BLR, RTSOP o 2 1 3 2 2 2 1 2 3 00 182 9.20 16.035 43435  64.965
6 2 4 4 0 64 53 335 6480 21.530

18. #32649 LO PRETE Edoardo W 1TA 3 3 6 0 48 2.60 4.850 12.250  60.895
4 5 4 2 3 4 6 4 6 4 3 0 155 92 850 15.445 48.645
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Group 1
1. #32647
2. #30823
3. #41456
4. #33216
5. #33955
6. #32842
7. #30799
8. #41452

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Qualification

17.08.2017, 17:45 - 18:30 Group 2

GIOVANNONI Nicolo'
STANKEVICH Sebastsyan
KAVETSKI Mikhail
VALENTINOV Emanoil
PSHANKO  Daniil
DYMKOVSKII Egor
FJODOROVS llja
MELNIKAU  Ivan

B

MM BLR, Vitebsk
M BLR, Minsk
B BUL

MM BLR, Mogilev
I RUS, Rostov reg
— AT

f- BLR, Gomel

Group 2

N|jo vk NN

#41083
#30085
#41546
#41610
#32838
#40820
#32646

17.08.2017, 18:30 - 19:15 Group 3
SOLODOVNIKOV  Ilya

YOUNG Ashton Joseph
YASKEVICH Stanislau
BELAVUSAU Mikita
SHEVELEV Evgeny

NATSVLISHVILI Giorgi
PATISSO COLONNA Samuele
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Qualification
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18.6
16.1

17.7
151

16.9
15.0

17.3
14.6

16.4
14.2

16.6
15.7

17.5
134

17.1
15.2

15.7
15.0

16.1
15.5

16.6
14.4

16.6
14.6

15.6
14.7

D

134

131

13.1

12.1

121

9.3

10.9

10.3

10.3

10.2

11.0

9.3

10.3

9.30
9.15

9.20
8.80

9.40
8.95

9.40
8.95

9.55
9.30

9.80
9.15

9.75
9.40

8.90
9.30

9.40
8.80

9.20
8.75

9.15
9.10

9.20
9.15

9.40
8.20

Time
15.905
15.270

16.420
15.680

15.635
15.025

16.040
15.065

16.395
14.890

15.815
15.145

15.510
14.655

14.730
14.365

15.295
14.965

14.855
14.510

14.305
13.220

14.705
14.145

14.830
14.310

Total

43.805
53.920

43.320
52.680

41.935
52.075

42.740
50.715

42.345
50.490

42.215
49.295

42.760
48.355

40.730
49.165

40.395
49.065

40.155
48.960

40.055
47.720

40.505
47.195

39.830
47510

Score

97.725

96.000

94.010

93.455

92.835

91.510

91.115

89.895

89.460

89.115

87.775

87.700

87.340
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14. #32646 PATISSO COLONNA Samuele

15. #41456 KAVETSKI Mikhail
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‘I BLR, Minsk
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4

4

2

1

16.9
9.2

15.9
1.4

D

7.0

-2.0
1.3

9.25
5.35

9.35
1.00

Time
16.305
9.460

13.045
1.425

Total

42.455
31.010

36.295
5.125

Score

73.465

41.420

Contact us
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Individual trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Qualification

Group 1 17.08.2017,17:00 - 17:45 Group 1

1. #41227 MINZHENKOV Vasily I RUS, Moscow
2. #41398 ASTROUSKI  Yan "M BLR, Brest
3. #41147 GEORGIEV ~ Dimitar [l BUL

4. #41460 ZVERAU Mikita - BLR, Vitebsk
5. #41108 DIMITROV ~ Martin [l BUL

6. #41401 MESHCHARUK lIlya M BLR, Brest
7. #36229 UVAROVS Dmitrijs == LAT

8. #41107 STOYANOV  Valentin [l BUL

9. #41544 NIAVERAU  Vadzim M BLR, Mogilev
10. #41540 SHCHUR Mikhail B BLR, Vitebsk
11. #41416 SIMKIN Daniit M BLR, Mogilev
12. #41457 KONUHOVS  Vadims mem LAT

13. #41453 TSIKHANTSOU Kiryl M BLR, Gomel
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10.

11.

12.

13.

#41107

#41108

#36229

#41227

#41544

#41453

#41457

#41460

#41398

#41147

#41401

#41540

#41416

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Qualification

STOYANQV Valentin
DIMITROV Martin
UVAROVS Dmitrijs

MINZHENKOV  Vasily
NIAVERAU Vadzim
TSIKHANTSOU Kiryl
KONUHOVS  Vadims
ZVERAU Mikita
ASTROUSKI Yan
GEORGIEV Dimitar
MESHCHARUK Ilya
SHCHUR Mikhail

SIMKIN Daniil

Il BUL

I BUL

LAT
I RUS, Moscow
"M BLR, Mogilev
-

BLR, Gomel

LAT
MM BLR, Vitebsk
‘MM BLR, Brest
B BUL

‘MM BLR, Brest
"M BLR, Vitebsk

"M@ BLR, Mogilev
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17.2
16.3

17.0
16.1

175
16.0

16.7
154

16.2
15.0

16.1
16.2

16.4
154

16.6
16.6

14.8
137

15.2
124

14.8
14.5

15.5
4.1

16.4
14

D

10.4

10.4

9.6

10.2

104

7.8

8.5

6.6

8.8

8.9

9.0

34

9.45
9.40

9.60
9.50

9.45
9.65

9.60
9.35

9.35
8.60

9.45
9.55

9.15
9.10

9.50
9.35

9.40
9.40

9.15
8.75

9.15
9.05

9.45
2.70

9.50
0.80

Time
14.600
14.155

14.380
14.020

14.720
13.850

15.455
13.905

14.605
14.170

14.155
14.345

14.100
13.580

13.070
13.000

14.235
13.610

14.710
14.055

12.575
12.465

13.265
3.935

14.520
1.475

Total

-0.2 >

41.250
50.255

40.980
50.020

41.670
49.100

41.755
48.855

40.155
48.170

39.705
47.895

39.650
46.580

39.170
45.550

38.435
45.510

39.060
43.905

36.525
45.015

38.215
14.135

40.420
5.175

Score

91.505

91.000

90.770

90.610

88.325

87.600

86.230

84.720

83.945

82.965

81.540

52.350

45.595
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#9327
#24170
#30331
#24174
#9794
#13477
#24172
#7164

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — SENIOR, WOMEN - Final

18.08.2017, 12:30 - 13:00

PENEVA Hristina I BUL
MANKEVICH  Palina ‘B BLR, RTSOP
WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah Lee E= usa

KHATSIAN Anhelina MM BLR, Grodno
ZEMLIANAIA  Veronika AZE

AFONINA Karina I RUS, Rostov reg
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina MM BLR, Vitebsk
MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana AZE

~ e

© 2013-2016 g Sporttech Ltd.
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#24170
#24172
#9794
#13477
#30331
#9327
#24174
#7164

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — SENIOR, WOMEN - Final

MANKEVICH Palina
BAHAMOLAVA Valiantsina

ZEMLIANAIA  Veronika

AFONINA Karina

WEBSTER Cheyenne Sarah Lee
PENEVA Hristina

KHATSIAN Anhelina

MAKSHTAROVA Sviatlana

‘M BLR, RTSOP
4 BLR, Vitebsk
AZE

I RUS, Rostov reg
E= usa

I BUL
@ BLR, Grodno

AZE

S1 S2
2 4
4 4
2 6
6 5
6 6
4 4
4 4
5

S3 S4
4 5
52
2 6
8 6
6 6
4 3
4 4
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N

S10 L
4 0
6 0
6 2
4 3
6 0
10 4

16.4
15.7
15.6
14.2
134
144
12.2
1.5

D
11.2
121
11.0
12.5
13.3
11.2
8.9
2.0

8.75
9.20
9.05
8.75
9.40
8.50
6.80
0.10

Time

16.095
15.005
15.565
15.475
14.680
14.835
11.940
1.675

Total
52.445
52.005
51.215
-0.3 — 50.625
-0.3 — 50.480
48.935
-0.3 — 39.540
5.275

Score
52.445
52.005
51.215
50.625
50.480
48.935
39.540
5.275
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#35688
#24164
#24176
#23392
#24165
#11670
#6909

#11666

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — SENIOR, MEN — Final

18.08.2017, 12:30 - 13:00

YATSKOUSKI Siarhei

MIKISHKA
YAKIMAU
DOROGIN
ILYINYKH
RABTSAU
GRISHUNIN

Artur
Artsem
Alexey
Mikita
Aleh

Ilya

| BLR, Gomel
MM BLR, Grodno
M BLR, Mogilev
I RUS, Rostov reg
MM BLR, RTSOP
MM BLR, Vitebsk

AZE

HANCHAROU Uladzislau -l BLR, Vitebsk

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

Contact us
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#11666
#11670
#6909

#23392
#24165
#35688
#24176
#24164

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — SENIOR, MEN — Final

HANCHAROU Uladzislau M BLR, Vitebsk

RABTSAU  Aleh MM BLR, Vitebsk

GRISHUNIN Ilya AZE

DOROGIN Alexey I RUS, Rostov reg
ILYINYKH Mikita M BLR, RTSOP
YATSKOUSKI Siarhei

M BLR, Gomel
YAKIMAU ~ Artsem Il BLR, Mogilev
MIKISHKA  Artur M BLR, Grodno
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17.0
16.0
153
15.6
153
34
1.6
1.6

D
17.3
17.1
16.6
15.6
16.0
34
2.0
1.5

H
9.15
9.30
8.75
9.10
8.95
1.85
0.90
0.80

Time
17.475
16.885
16.925
16.895
16.330
3.480
1.740
1.860

Total
60.925
59.285
57.575
57.195
56.580
12.130
6.240
-0.2 — 5.560

Score
60.925
59.285
57.575
57.195
56.580
12.130
6.240
5.560

Contact us
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#237123
#31178
#33077
#41990
#25170
#30889
#24539
#30082

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Final

18.08.2017, 12:00 - 12:30
MAKULOVA Anita
DOROFEEVA Lidiia
TOSUNER  Cansin
KAGNICI Neval

AYDIN Sude
SENTER Sydney Ayako
SIMPSON  Olivia Grace
HEINEN Ellen Marie

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

Em BUL
I RUS, Rostov reg
TUR
TUR
TUR
USA
USA
USA
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#30889
#24539
#30082
#23723
#25170
#33077
#41990
#31178

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 15-16 — Final

SENTER Sydney Ayako
SIMPSON  Olivia Grace
HEINEN Ellen Marie
MAKULOVA Anita

AYDIN Sude
TOSUNER  Cansin
KAGNICI Neval
DOROFEEVA Lidiia

#=" Sporttech Ltd.
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USA
USA
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6 2
8 6
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4 0
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E
15.0
14.8
13.8
14.4
17.6
16.1
15.7
4.8

D
131
11.5
13.7
104
6.8
8.5
8.5
34

H
8.90
8.65
8.30
9.35
8.95
9.30
8.55
2.75

Time
14.470
15.055
13.990
14.880
15.030
14.380
14.955
4.540

Total

51.470
50.005
49.790
49.030
48.380
48.280
47.705
15.490

Score

51.470
50.005
49.790
49.030
48.380
48.280
47.705
15.490
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#35947
#41458
#33276
#37878
#33956
#31177
#30822
#30825

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Final

18.08.2017,11:30 - 12:00
KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina I RUS, Rostov reg

KUIDAN Viktoryia B BLR, Vitebsk
PARULUA Megi == GEo
MAHSUDOVA  Seljan AZE
STALIAROVA  Aliaksandra M BLR, Vitebsk
POGROMSKAIA Tatiana I RUS, Rostov reg
SHADZKO Palina ‘B BLR, Vitebsk

YARSHOVA  Katsiaryna M BLR, Vitebsk

s
: MMHCK

#=" Sporttech Ltd.
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#30825
#35947
#37878
#30822
#33956
#41458
#31177
#33276

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 13-14 — Final

YARSHOVA
KATRUSHENKO Ekaterina
MAHSUDOVA  Seljan

SHADZKO

Katsiaryna

Palina

STALIAROVA

KUIDAN Viktoryia
POGROMSKAIA Tatiana
PARULUA Megi

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

M BLR, Vitebsk
I RUS, Rostov reg

AZE

B BLR, Vitebsk

Aliaksandra I BLR, Vitebsk

M BLR, Vitebsk
I RUS, Rostov reg

== GEO

N

S1 S2
2 4
32
4 5
302
4 4
4 6
4 4
4

S3 5S4 S5
4 2 4

6 2

6 3 5

4 2 2

5 4 4

3 4 4

4 2 2

S6 S7
4 2
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4 4
4 4
4 4
4 2
4 3
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16.8
159
155
16.5
16.1
16.2
16.6
1.6

D
131
10.2
11.3
8.7
10.5
9.8
9.0
1.5

9.10
9.55
8.95
9.25
9.05
9.10
8.55
0.10

Time
14.965
14.950
14.740
15.630
14.275
14.435
15.190
1.580

Total
53.965
50.600
-0.2 — 50.290
50.080
49.925
49.535
49.340
4.780

Score
53.965
50.600
50.290
50.080
49.925
49.535
49.340
4.780
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#41539
#41253
#40815
#36228
#41412
#41541
#41222
#41218

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Final

18.08.2017, 11:00 - 11:30

ANOSHKA Hanna
KUNGURTSEVA  Ekaterina
RAGIMOVI Mariam
OVCARUKA Darja

BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta
SIARHEYEVA Maryia
MAKOVEEVA Anna
BLOKHINA Natalia

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

"M BLR, Vitebsk
I RUS, Ivanovo
== GEo

m— AT

‘M BLR, Mogilev
"M BLR, Vitebsk
B RUS, Moscow
I RUS, Moscow

M
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#41222
#36228
#40815
#41541
#41253
#41218
#41412
#41539

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — GIRLS, 11-12 — Final

MAKOVEEVA Anna

OVCARUKA Darja
RAGIMOVI Mariam
SIARHEYEVA Maryia
KUNGURTSEVA  Ekaterina
BLOKHINA Natalia
BARDZILOUSKAYA Viyaleta

ANOSHKA Hanna

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

I RUS, Moscow
m— | AT

== GEO

M BLR, Vitebsk
I RUS, Ivanovo
I RUS, Moscow
M BLR, Mogilev
M BLR, Vitebsk

N

S1 S2
4 2
4 2
6 4
4 6
4 6
4 6
6 6
4 6
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N WU AN NN

o N o0 O A~ KN

S6 S7
2 4
4 4
4 4
4 6
4 4

L N

S9 S10
5 4
2 6
5 4
5 4
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16.1
16.3
153
15.0
12.7
7.0
4.2
3.0

D H
10.2 9.35
104 8.90
8.6 895
88 835
69 720
4.20
3.6 240
25 1.80

Time
14.665
13.915
13.955
14.115
11.465
7.160
4.585
3.010

Total

50.315
49.515
46.805
46.265
38.265

14.785
10.310

Score

50.315
49.515
46.805
46.265
38.265
18.360
14.785
10.310
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Group 1

1. #23721
2. #30831
#24167
#41451
#30826
#41449
#24168
#41543
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Final

18.08.2017, 12:00 - 12:30

MITEV Mihael —mmm BUL
KURYLENAK  Mikita  lll BLR, Mogilev

ARLOU Matsvei M BLR, Vitebsk
LARKIN Kiryt M BLR, Gomel
MINIAKHMETAU Ihar ‘MM BLR, Grodno
VALYNTSAU  Daniit  Jlll BLR, Gomel
FOMCHANKA  Mikita M BLR, Vitebsk
LITVINOVICH ~ Ivan Ml BLR, RTSOP

s
: MMHCK

#=" Sporttech Ltd.
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#41449
#41543
#30826
#41451
#30831
#23721
#24167
#24168

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — BOYS, 15-16 — Final

VALYNTSAU
LITVINOVICH Ivan
MINIAKHMETAU Ihar

Daniil

LARKIN Kiryl
KURYLENAK Mikita
MITEV Mihael
ARLOU Matsvei
FOMCHANKA  Mikita

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

E- BLR, Gomel
MM BLR, RTSOP
M BLR, Grodno
MM BLR, Gomel

M BLR, Mogilev
I BUL
B BLR, Vitebsk

M BLR, Vitebsk

N

wn
No

> A M U1 p

S3 S4
4 3
4 4
6 4
4 4
6 4
6 4
4 4
6

S5 S6 S7
4 2 4
4 6 5
6 4 4
4 4 4
7 6 6
6 7 5
5 6 6

o o A M M DN

vi O M W D

S10 L
4

6 4
6 1
4 0
6 2
6 2

E
16.4
14.9
153
16.0
14.5
14.5
121
4.6

D
14.1
14.8
131
121
13.1
12.2
11.9
4.9

H
9.50
9.10
9.40
9.25
9.50
8.90
7.05
2.70

Time

16.070
17.060
16.700
16.200
15.220
15.250
12.855
5.235

Total

56.070
55.860
54.500
53.550
52.320
50.850
43.905
17.435

Score

56.070
55.860
54.500
53.550
52.320
50.850
43.905
17.435
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Group 1

1. #32838
2. #32647
#40820
#30085
#33955
#30799
#41546
#30823
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SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
Individual trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Final

18.08.2017, 11:30 - 12:00

SHEVELEV Evgeny I RUS, Rostov reg
GIOVANNONI  Nicolo' R
NATSVLISHVILI Giorgi == GEO

YOUNG Ashton Joseph E USA

PSHANKO Daniil ‘I BLR, Mogilev
FIODOROVS llja — AT
YASKEVICH Stanislau E‘- BLR, Grodno

STANKEVICH  Sebastsyan B BLR, Vitebsk

s
: MMHCK

© 2013-2016 g Sporttech Ltd.
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#30823
#30799
#32838
#32647
#40820
#41546
#30085
#33955

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — BOYS, 13-14 — Final

STANKEVICH  Sebastsyan
FJODOROVS  llja
SHEVELEV Evgeny
GIOVANNONI  Nicolo'
NATSVLISHVILI Giorgi
YASKEVICH Stanislau
YOUNG Ashton Joseph
PSHANKO Daniil

y  OiMarkel
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"M BLR, Vitebsk
== AT

I RUS, Rostov reg
BE

= ceo

‘MM BLR, Grodno
BE UsA

‘B BLR, Mogilev

N

wn
No

B N B T > TL®, IR S I © ) U -

S3 S4
4 2
6 5
6 3
6 4
4 6
6

6

S5 S6
4 4
6 6
4 6
5 4
5 4

AR

S N © ) U © ) S Y

[, BN TN SN BN N

S10 L
5 0
7 0
4 2
6 0
6 0

E
16.1
143
153
154
153
4.6
44
3.2

D
13.5
131
110
10.9
9.3
44
4.0
2.7

H
9.60
9.05
8.90
8.90
9.50
2.70
2.70
1.85

Time
15.320
15.050
14.720
14.555
15.025
5.020
4.735
3.240

Total

54.520
51.500
49.920
49.755
49.125
16.720
15.835
10.990

Score

54.520
51.500
49.920
49.755
49.125
16.720
15.835
10.990
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\ SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August
b Individual trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Final

Group 1 18.08.2017, 11:00 - 11:30
1. #41460 ZVERAU Mikita I BLR, Vitebsk

2. #41457 KONUHOVS  Vadims m=mm LAT
#41453  TSIKHANTSOU Kiryl "M BLR, Gomel
#41544 NIAVERAU  Vadzim M BLR, Mogilev

#41227 MINZHENKOV Vasily  mmm
#36229 UVAROVS Dmitrijs  mmmm LAT
#41108 DIMITROV ~ Martin [ BUL
#41107 STOYANOV  Valentin [mmE BUL

RUS, Moscow
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#41108
#41227
#41544
#41457
#41460
#41107
#36229
#41453

SLAVIC GAMES OPEN 2017 (FIG Event ID: 15197) Minsk, Belarus, 16-18 August

Individual trampoline — BOYS, 11-12 — Final

DIMITROV
MINZHENKOQOV  Vasily

Martin

NIAVERAU Vadzim
KONUHOVS  Vadims
ZVERAU Mikita
STOYANOV Valentin
UVAROVS Dmitrijs
TSIKHANTSOU Kiryl

#=" Sporttech Ltd.

B BUL
I RUS, Moscow
‘M BLR, Mogilev
m— AT

"M BLR, Vitebsk
B BUL

— AT

‘MM BLR, Gomel

N

S1 S2
4 2
4 3
4 4
4 4
4 0
4 2
2 5
4

N A N DA O O W

S4 S5
2 2
4 4
5 4
4 4
2 4
6

S6 S7
1 3
2

6 6
4 5
4 4

[

S9  S10
4 5
4 4
5 7
4 6
6 6
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Live results at www.sporttech.io/explore.

16.8
16.1
14.9
15.6
16.3
6.4
4.7
1.6

D
104
10.2
104
8.5
6.6
4.4
3.0
13

H
9.30
9.15
8.55
9.65
8.75
3.70
2.85
1.00

Time
14.050
14.240
14.065
13.580
13.070
5.890
4.420
1.455

Total
50.550
49.690
47915
47.330
44.720
20.390
14.970
5.355

Score
50.550
49.690
47915
47.330
44.720
20.390
14.970
5.355
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